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200001130000
15111

01/13/2000
10:39:02

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

200003220000
90811

03/22/2000
11:33:10

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

200001130000
15111

200003220000
90821

03/22/2000
11:37:12

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

CHANGE OF
CORP
SHARES

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

198312280002
30510

12/28/1983
12:00:00

FIRST REAL
ESTATE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

CORP
AMENDMENT

*NONE GIVEN* 25 248 Other:CORPO
RATION BOOK
11, PAGE 610


