Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type		Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001130000 15111	01/13/2000 10:39:02	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA						
200003220000 90811	03/22/2000 11:33:10	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA					200001130000 15111	
200003220000 90821	03/22/2000 11:37:12	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		CHANGE OF CORP SHARES	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA						
198312280002 30510	12/28/1983 12:00:00	FIRST REAL ESTATE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA		CORP AMENDMENT	*NONE GIVEN*	25	248				Other:CORPO RATION BOOK 11, PAGE 610